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FName LName Department Institution State Email Type

John Adler CIRES Univ of Colorado, Boulder CO john.adler@colorado.edu Graduate Student

Phoebe Bass N/A O'Connor Environmental CA pbass@oe-i.com Other

Kyle Bohnenstiehl UNAVCO/PBO UNAVCO Co kyleb@unavco.org Other

Ory Dor Geological Sciences Brown University RI dor@brown.edu Post Doc

John Faustini Fisheries and Wildlife Oregon State University OR john.faustini@oregonstate.edu Post Doc

John Feltman N/A Pacific Geote
Engineering

chnical CA jfeltman@pacific-geotechnical.com Researcher

Reid Fisher N/A P ifi G tac f c eo e
Engineering

h ic n call CA rfisher@pacific-geotechnical.com Researcher

Plamen Ganev Earth Sciences University of S
California

outhern CA ganev@usc.edu Graduate Student

Benjamin Haravitch Geology University of S
California

outhern NY ben.haravitch@gmail.com Graduate Student

KYUNG-IN HUH Geography The Ohio State University OH huh.26@osu.edu Graduate Student

Stephanie Konfal Geology Ohio State University Ohio skonfal@hotmail.com Graduate Student

Philip Kyle Earth & Environme
Science

ntal NM Tech NM kyle@nmt.edu Researcher
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Michael Lazaro Navy Geothermal P
Office

rogram Department of the Navy CA michael.lazaro@navy.mil Other

Ben Mackey Geological Sciences University of Oregon OR bmackey@uoregon.edu Graduate Student

Jill Marshall Geosciences SFSU CA jillgeo@sfsu.edu Graduate Student

Brennan O'Neill GPS Surveyor UNAVCO CO oneill@unavco.org Other

Florante Perez N/A California Geo
Survey

logical CA aperez@consrv.ca.gov Other

Ofelia Perez N/A CA Departme
Transportation

nt of CA ofelia_a_perez@dot.ca.gov Other

Ryan Perroy Geography University of C
Santa Barbara

alifornia CA perroy@geog.ucsb.edu Graduate Student

Robert Phinney Geosciences Princeton University NJ rphinney@princeton.edu Researcher

Dhananjay Ravat Earth and Env. Sciences University of Kentucky KY dhananjay.ravat@uky.edu Researcher

Dylan Rood Center for Accelera
Mass Spectrometry

tor Lawrence Live
National Labo

rmore
ratory

 CA rood5@llnl.gov Graduate Student

Dale Sawyer Earth Science Rice University TX dale@rice.edu Researcher

Gerard Schuster geology and geoph
department

ysics University of Utah UT j.schuster@utah.edu Course Instructor
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Xuhua Shi Geosciences Pennsylvania
University

 State PA xshi@geosc.psu.edu Graduate Student

Neta Wechsler Earth Science University of s
California

outhern CA wechsler@usc.edu Graduate Student

Daria Zandomeneghi Earth and Environm
Sciences

ental New Mexico Tech NM dariazandomeneghi@hotmail.com Post Doc
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